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Item Number
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40
51
51
52
53
57
81
81
82
82
84
90
90
100

Part Number

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
889515
886297
884257
690740
000000-00
625949-06
330072-98
444262-00
330003-85
330003-17
000000-00
896796
890751
883144
896796
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
883099
5558
699992
000000-00
883175
841767

PartsList for 557 Type 1

Description

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

No Longer Available
FIELD

BRUSH HLDR/BRUSH ASY
BRUSH HLDR/BRUSH ASY
BRUSH HOLDER BASE
No Longer Available
CORD & PLUG
CORD/8FT/18-2SJ
TERMINAL

BEARING
BEARING,BALL

No Longer Available
BOTTOM HSG.

BLADE COVER HSG
MOTOR HSG

BOTTOM HSG.

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

2IN BLADE

4 JOINER BLADE (6T)
KNOB

No Longer Available
DUST BAG

BEARING

Qty Required
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Item Number

101
102
102
102
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
114
115
115
116
117
118
119
120
122
123
124
125
127
128

Part Number

886154
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
861434
882185
900826
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
882187
911583
889633
911583
911583
878262
000000-00
882742
879298
868775
697029
D882740
000000-00
000000-00
694432
847564

PartsList for 557 Type 1

Description

BRG RETAINER
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
CORD CLAMP

SCREW MACHINE STEEL

SCREW

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SCREW

SPRING

SCREW

SPRING

SPRING

SCREW

No Longer Available
GEAR

SCREW

BRUSH SPRING
O-RING

BEVEL PINION

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
BEARING MOUNT
SNAP RING

Qty Required
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Item Number

129
130
131
132
133
134
135
137
138
138
139
139
140
141
142
143
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
153
154

Part Number

688860
802589
849235
891131
896796
889465
699255
853214
869687
890643
000000-00
883084
000000-00
000000-00
885191
000000-00
000000-00
883163
883164
883167
883170
885190
883158
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00

PartsList for 557 Type 1

Description

SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

KNOB

BOTTOM HSG.
WASHER

SCREW

SCREW

NUT

NUT 1/4-20

No Longer Available
HEIGHT SCALE
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
ANGLE SCALE(90-135)
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
GUIDE ROD
BRASS PLUG
SCREW
ANTI-SKID
ANGLE SCALE (0-90)
ANGLE SEGMENT
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available

Qty Required

10
10
10
1

1

10
10
10
10
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Item Number

155
156
157
158
159
159
160
161
162
162
163
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
175
176
179
180
181
182
800
800
856

Part Number

886913
860947
888179
000000-00
895727
000000-00
883166
883146
895113
000000-00
697500
911604
888776
889702
889701
879716
000000-00
810716
895112
000000-00
882187
886041
900549
887712
429698-00
000000-00
000000-00

PartsList for 557 Type 1

Description

BALL

SPRING

PIN

No Longer Available
KNOB

No Longer Available
CUT DEPTH KNOB
HANDLE

WASHER

No Longer Available
RETAINING RING
DEFLECTOR
ALIGNMENT PLATE
KNOB

STUD

O RING

No Longer Available
RELIEVER
WASHER

No Longer Available
SCREW

SPANNER WRENCH
CARRYING CASE
LATCH CARRYING CASE
GREASE:4 LB CAN
No Longer Available
No Longer Available

Qty Required
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PartsList for 557 Type 1

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required

856 5563 FACE FRAME BISCUIT 1
856 909199 FENCE ASSEMBLY 1





